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17" Refresher Course in Physical Sciences & Nano Sciences
18" November to 30" December, 2019

Course coordinator:

Prof. Kedar Singh
School of Physical Sciences, JINU
Email: kedarbhp@rediffmail.com

Dr. Tanuja Mohanty
School of Physical Sciences, JINU
Email: tanujajnu@gmail.com

List of resource persons

Name Topic Contact details
Prof. H.B. Bohidar “Introduction to Nanoscience” | School of Physical Sciences
& Jawaharlal Nehru University
“Biophysics” New Delhi - 110067
Email: bohidarjnu@gmail.com
Prof. Sanjay Puri “Kinetics of Phase Transitions” | School of Physical Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: puri@mail.jnu.ac.in
purijnu@gmail.com

Prof. Satyabrata Patnaik “Superconductivity and School of Physical Sciences
Magneto-resistance in Jawaharlal Nehru University
topological systems” New Delhi - 110067
Email: spatnaik@mail.jnu.ac.in
Prof. M. Husain “Applications of CNTs” Former Vice Chancellor

M. J. P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly
Email: mush phys@rediffmail.com

Dr. Sobhan Sen “Molecular Spectroscopy in | School of Physical Sciences
Everyday Life” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sobhan.sen@gmail.com

Prof. Rajendra Singh “GaN nanowires for Indian Institute of Technology Delhi
Nanoscale optoelectronic Hauz Khas,New Delhi-110016
devices” Email: rsingh@physics.iitd.ac.in
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Prof. Subhasis Ghosh

“Physics of Low Dimensional
Systems”’

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: subhasis.ghosh.jnu@gmail.com

Dr. Rabindra Nath Mahato

“Structural, Magnetic,
Magnetocaloric and magneto-
dielectric properties of
nanocrystalline perovskite

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rabindraiitm@gmail.com

oxides”
Dr. Ashim Kumar Pramanik “Transition Metal Oxides - An | School of Physical Sciences
Overview" Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067
Email: ashpramanik@gmail.com

Prof. Pankaj Sharan

“Variational Principles in
Physics

(Formerly at the Department of Physics,
Jamia Millia Islamia)

C-324, Sushant Lok - 1

Gurugram - 122009

Email: pankajsharan@gmail.com

Dr. Poonam Mehta

“Big world of small neutrinos”

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: pm@mail.jnu.ac.in, pm@jnu.ac.in

Prof. Debashis Ghoshal

“Avatars of the travelling front

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: dghoshal@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Manoj Munde

“Biophysical Tools in Drug
Discovery”

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: mmunde@mail.jnu.ac.in,
mundemanoj@gmail.com

Prof. Brijesh Kumar

“Correlation and Frustration in

Condensed Matter”

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: bkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Vinod Singh

“Gas phase synthesis of the
nanoparticles”

Department of Applied Physics
Delhi Technological University
Shahbad Daulatpur,

Main Bawana Road,
Delhi-110042
vinodsingh.iitd12@gmail.com,
vinodsingh@dtu.ac.in
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Dr. Balaji Birajdar

“Nanoscale characterization
using Electron Microscopy

Special Centre for Nanoscience
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: birajdar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Dinesh Mohan

“A Sustainable Solution to
Stubble Burning, Soil Fertility,
Food Security, and Climate
Change Mitigation”

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: dmohan@mail.jnu.ac.in,
dm_1967@hotmail.com

Prof. Ashok Kumar Rastogi

“How and Why cool a solid to
very low temperatures”

Email: akr0700@gmail.com

Dr. Satyendra Singh

“Growth of Porous Anodic
Aluminum Oxide for Controlled
Synthesis of Nanostructures”

Special Centre for Nanoscience
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: satyendra@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
satyambd@gmail.com

Prof. P.D. Sahare

“Luminescence techniques for
monitoring of high energy
radiations”

Department of Physics & Astrophysics
Delhi University
Email: pdsahare@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Ratneshwer

“Internet of things”

School of Computer & Systems Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: rathesh@mail.jnu.ac.in
ratneshwer@gmail.com

Prof. V.K. Tripathi

“Plasma”

Indian Institute of Technology Delhi
Hauz Khas,New Delhi-110016
Email: vkt@physics.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Jyoti Rajput

Molecular “Physics”

Department of Physics and Astrophysics,
University of Delhi,

Delhi — 110007

Email: jrajput.du@gmail.com

Dr. Rajendra S Dhaka

“Photoelectron Spectroscopy:
tools for materials physics and
chemistry”

Department of Physics
HT Delhi
Email: rsdhaka@physics.iitd.ac.in

Dr. Pawan Kumar Kuleriya

“Applications of particle
accelerators in condensed
matter”

Inter University Accelerator Centre
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, Near Vasant Kunj,
New Delhi - 110067

Email: pawaniuac@gmail.com

Dr. R.K. Kotnala

Chief Scientist
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CSIR-National Physical Laboratory
Email: rkkotnala@gmail.com

Prof. S.K. Sarakar

School of Physical Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ssarkar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Hari Om Yadav

Council of Scientific and Industrial
Research

Anusandhan Bhawan, 2 Rafi Marg, New
Delhi - 110 001

Email: hoy@csir.res.in

Prof. J. P. Singh

“Sculputured thin films
fabricated by glancing angle
deposition and their
applications”

Email: jpsingh@physics.iitd.ac.in
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